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Description

200008140002
77161

08/14/2000
11:10:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008140002
77181

08/14/2000
11:10:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008140002
77211

08/14/2000
11:10:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008140002
77251

08/14/2000
11:10:41

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008140002
77241

08/14/2000
11:10:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008220002
86781

08/22/2000
10:07:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199304210001
09781

200008220002
86801

08/22/2000
10:07:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199306070001
62871

200008220002
86811

08/22/2000
10:07:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199401070000
06471

200008220002
86831

08/22/2000
10:07:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199306070001
62201

200008220002
86851

08/22/2000
10:07:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199806020002
02361

200008220002
86841

08/22/2000
10:07:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008220002
86861

08/22/2000
10:07:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808210003
26361

200008220002
86871

08/22/2000
10:07:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199809300003
81471

200008230002
88551

08/23/2000
10:32:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

199807020002
49821

200008230002
88561

08/23/2000
10:32:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

199807280002
85911

200008230002
88571

08/23/2000
10:32:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

199807020002
49941

200008230002
88581

08/23/2000
10:32:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

199807130002
63581



200008240002
90401

08/24/2000
10:56:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199804020001
15971

200008240002
90431

08/24/2000
10:57:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199805060001
65151

200008240002
90471

08/24/2000
10:57:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199805220001
88841

200008280002
92661

08/28/2000
09:22:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199510310003
12841

200008280002
92691

08/28/2000
09:22:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199511150003
29551

200008280002
92671

08/28/2000
09:22:50

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603040000
69441

200008280002
92731

08/28/2000
09:22:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199512120003
56661

200008280002
92711

08/28/2000
09:22:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199512060003
49471

200008280002
92771

08/28/2000
09:29:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199510020002
77241

200008280002
92761

08/28/2000
09:29:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199510030002
78061

200008280002
92801

08/28/2000
09:29:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199610080003
35591

200008280002
92861

08/28/2000
09:35:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199804100001
30101

200008280002
92841

08/28/2000
09:29:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199610110003
39021


