Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200008140002 77161	08/14/2000 11:10:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						·
200008140002 77181	08/14/2000 11:10:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200008140002 77211	08/14/2000 11:10:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200008140002 77251	08/14/2000 11:10:41	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200008140002 77241	08/14/2000 11:10:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200008220002 86781	08/22/2000 10:07:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199304210001 09781	
200008220002 86801	08/22/2000 10:07:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199306070001 62871	
200008220002 86811	08/22/2000 10:07:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199401070000 06471	
200008220002 86831	08/22/2000 10:07:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199306070001 62201	
200008220002 86851	08/22/2000 10:07:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199806020002 02361	
200008220002 86841	08/22/2000 10:07:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200008220002 86861	08/22/2000 10:07:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199808210003 26361	
200008220002 86871	08/22/2000 10:07:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199809300003 81471	
200008230002 88551	08/23/2000 10:32:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199807020002 49821	
200008230002 88561	08/23/2000 10:32:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199807280002 85911	
200008230002 88571	08/23/2000 10:32:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199807020002 49941	
200008230002 88581	08/23/2000 10:32:34	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199807130002 63581	

			1	1					
200008240002 90401	08/24/2000 10:56:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199804020001 15971	
200008240002 90431	08/24/2000 10:57:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199805060001 65151	
200008240002 90471	08/24/2000 10:57:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199805220001 88841	
200008280002 92661	08/28/2000 09:22:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199510310003 12841	
200008280002 92691	08/28/2000 09:22:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199511150003 29551	
200008280002 92671	08/28/2000 09:22:50	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199603040000 69441	
200008280002 92731	08/28/2000 09:22:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199512120003 56661	
200008280002 92711	08/28/2000 09:22:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199512060003 49471	
200008280002 92771	08/28/2000 09:29:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199510020002 77241	
200008280002 92761	08/28/2000 09:29:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199510030002 78061	
200008280002 92801	08/28/2000 09:29:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199610080003 35591	
200008280002 92861	08/28/2000 09:35:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199804100001 30101	
200008280002 92841	08/28/2000 09:29:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199610110003 39021	